
 

   2025 WINTER YOUTH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
“B” DIVISION 

TEAM COACH ASSISTANT COACH 

Bruins  Jason Song Stein Bang 

Grizzlies  George Beneck  

Longhorns  Kristian Jackson Ali Qureshi 

Mambas  Austin Choi Amit Bhatia  

Panthers  Jon Williams Augustine Penaloza 

The Mavs Kyle Pierson Jordan Giusti 
 

GAME LOCATIONS 

Lexington Jr. High School – 4351 Orange Avenue (LEX)  

For schedules and league standings visit www.cypressrec.com and click Sports-Youth Leagues 
 

DAY DATE TIME HOME VS. VISITOR GYM 

Saturday Nov 23 12:15pm Bruins vs. The Mavs LEX 

“ “ 1:15pm Grizzlies vs. Panthers LEX 

“ “ 2:15pm Longhorns vs. Mambas LEX 

       

Saturday Dec 7 12:15pm Mambas vs. The Mavs LEX 

“ “ 1:15pm Longhorns vs. Grizzlies LEX 

“ “ 2:15pm Panthers vs. Bruins LEX 

       

Monday Dec 9 5:00pm Bruins vs. Mambas LEX 

“ “ 6:00pm Panthers vs. Longhorns LEX 

“ “ 7:00pm The Mavs vs. Grizzlies LEX 

       

Saturday Dec 14 3:45pm The Mavs vs. Panthers LEX 

“ “ 4:45pm Grizzlies vs. Mambas LEX 

“ “ 5:45pm Longhorns vs. Bruins LEX 

       

Saturday Dec 21 12:15pm Bruins vs. Grizzlies LEX 

“ “ 1:15pm Mambas vs. Panthers LEX 

“ “ 2:15pm Longhorns vs. The Mavs LEX 

       

Saturday Jan 4 12:15pm The Mavs vs. Bruins LEX 

“ “ 1:15pm Panthers vs. Grizzlies LEX 

“ “ 2:15pm Mambas vs. Longhorns LEX 

       

Saturday Jan 11 3:45pm The Mavs vs. Mambas LEX 

“ “ 4:45pm Bruins vs. Panthers LEX 

“ “ 5:45pm Grizzlies vs. Longhorns LEX 

       

Thursday  Jan 16 5:00pm Grizzlies vs. The Mavs LEX 

“ “ 6:00pm Mambas vs. Bruins LEX 

“ “ 7:00pm Longhorns vs. Panthers LEX 

       

Saturday  Jan 18 12:15pm Panthers vs. The Mavs LEX 

  1:15pm Bruins vs. Longhorns LEX 

  2:15pm Mambas vs. Grizzlies LEX 

       

http://www.cypressrec.com/


   PLAYOFFS    

Tuesday Jan 21 7:00pm GM #1-  4th Place vs. 1st Place LEX 

“ “ 8:00pm GM #2- 3rd Place vs. 2nd Place  LEX 

       

   FINALS    

Friday Jan 24 6:45pm Winner GM #1 vs. Winner GM #2 LEX 

Cypress Recreation and Community Services 

5700 Orange Avenue Cypress, Ca 90630 

(714)229-6780 


